

November 10, 2023

TAKE/BSE/2023-24
The Manager
Dept. of Corporate Services-Listing
BSE Limited,
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001
Scrip Code: 532890

TAKE/NSE/2023-24
The Manager-Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400051
Symbol: TAKE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication

Pursuant to Regulations 33 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith, the extract of the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, published in newspapers, namely, Financial Express (English), dated November 9, 2023, and Dinacheithi (Tamil) dated November 10, 2023, respectively.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely,

For TAKE Solutions Limited



P. Srinivasan
Company Secretary

Encl: As above.





SMFG India Home Finance Co. Ltd.
(Formerly Fullerton India Home Finance Co. Ltd.)

Registered office address: Megh Towers, 3rd Floor, Old No. 307, New No. 165, Poonamallee High Road, Maduravoyal, Chennai - 600 095, Tamil Nadu. Toll free no. 1800 102 1003 | Email : grihashakti@grihashakti.com Website : www.grihashakti.com | CIN number : U65922TN2010PLC076972

1. Extract of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended Sep 30, 2023	Quarter ended June 30, 2023	Quarter ended Sep 30, 2022	Half year ended Sep 30, 2023	Half year ended Sep 30, 2022	Year ended Mar 31, 2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1. Total Income from Operations	23,180	21,401	15,839	44,581	30,416	68,624
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,671	928	2,342	3,599	2,895	5,356
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,671	928	2,342	3,599	2,895	5,356
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,000	690	1,752	2,690	2,160	4,016
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,008	659	1,764	2,667	2,152	3,977
6. Paid-up Equity Share Capital	32,622	31,848	30,803	32,622	30,803	31,848
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) *	58,777	50,042	38,604	58,777	38,604	49,383
8. Securities Premium Account	55,867	49,141	40,186	55,867	40,186	49,141
9. Net Worth	90,915	81,285	69,030	90,915	69,030	80,418
10. Outstanding Debt	5,71,237	5,38,287	4,18,962	5,71,237	4,18,962	5,03,788
11. Debt Equity Ratio	6.3x	6.6x	6.1x	6.3x	6.1x	6.3x
12. Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each) (in ₹)						
- Basic**	0.63	0.22	0.57	1.04	0.70	1.30
- Diluted**	0.63	0.22	0.57	1.04	0.70	1.30

* Includes securities Premium Account **not annualised for periods other than year ended March 31, 2023

Notes:
2. SMFG India Home Finance Co. Ltd. (Formerly Fullerton India Home Finance Co.Ltd.) (the Company) is a public limited company domiciled in India and incorporated under the provisions of Companies Act, 1956. The Company is a Housing finance company (HFC) registered vide Registration number DOR-00122 dated May 19, 2023 with the Reserve Bank of India (RBI).
3. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended (the 'Listing Regulations') and recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards, notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016, other relevant provisions of the Act, guidelines issued by the RBI as applicable to NBFCs, HFCs and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
4. Financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on November 8, 2023 and reviewed by statutory auditor, pursuant to Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended financial results filed with the National Stock Exchange under Regulations 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the stock exchange i.e. www.nseindia.com and the Company www.grihashakti.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
SMFG India Home Finance Co. Ltd.
(Formerly Fullerton India Home Finance Co. Ltd.)

Sd/-

Deepak Patkar
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 09731775

Date: November 8, 2023

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

FORM G
INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR
IRAA CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED
OPERATING IN MANUFACTURING OF DENIM WEAR AT MUMBAI
(Under sub-regulation (1) of regulation 38A of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

RELEVANT PARTICULARS	
1. Name of the corporate debtor along with PAN and CIN/ LLP No.	IRAA Clothing Private Limited AAJCS2299D U17120MH2005PTC155066
2. Address of the registered office	Plot No. B-7/3, Near Camlin Naka, M.I.D.C, Tarapur, Boisar, Palghar, Thane, Maharashtra, India, 401506
3. URL of website	http://iraaclothing.com/
4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located	Plot No. B-7/3, Near Camlin Naka, M.I.D.C, Tarapur, Boisar, Palghar, Thane, Maharashtra, India, 401506
5. Installed capacity of main products/ services	2000 pieces of denim garments per day which includes cutting, stitching, washing and packaging of products. 4000 pieces per day washing capacity. Currently the company is operational under job work.
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	Revenue from operations was INR 31,49,41,000 as on 31st March 2022.
7. Number of employees/ workmen	Currently there are no employees/workmen
8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors, are available at:	Mail to iraaclothing.cirp@gmail.com
9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at:	http://saaarvi.com/running-cases.php
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	29/11/2023 (Extended with the approval of CoC)
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	09/12/2023
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	14/12/2023
13. Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants	24/12/2023
14. Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants	14/12/2023
15. Last date for submission of resolution plans	13/01/2024
16. Process email ID to submit Expression of Interest	Mail to iraaclothing.cirp@gmail.com

Note: The information mentioned herein is based on the current information available with the Resolution Professional as of now. Any additional information received by the Resolution Professional will be updated from time-to-time to persons making request for the same through email on the Email ID mentioned against Sr. No. 8

Mr. Prashant Jain
Resolution Professional of IRAA Clothing Private Limited
Regd. No. IBB/IRA-001/IP-P01368/2018-2019/12131
Regd. Add: A501, Shanti Heights, Plot No. 2,3,9, B/10, Sector 11, Koparkhane, Thane, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra- 400 709
Correspondence Address: B610, BSEL Tech Park, Sector 30A, Opposite Vashi Railway Station, Navi Vashi, Navi Mumbai - 400703

Date: 09/11/2023
Place: Mumbai

ANUPAM RASAYAN INDIA LTD.
CIN - L24231GJ2003PLC042988
Regd. office: 1101 to 1107, 11th Floor, Icon Rio, Behind Icon Business Centre, Dumas Road, Pipold, Surat-395007, Gujarat, India Tel: +91 261 2398991-95
Website: www.anupamrasayan.com, Email: investors@anupamrasayan.com

INFORMATION REGARDING 37th (THIRTY SEVENTH) EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE (VC) OR OTHER AUDIO-VISUAL MEANS (OAVM)

Members of Anupam Rasayan India Limited (the "Company") are requested to note that the 37th (Thirty Seventh) Extraordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of the Members of the Company will be held through Video Conferencing (VC) / Other Audio-Visual Means (OAVM) on Wednesday, December 06, 2023 at 5:00 p.m. IST in compliance with all the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the Rules framed thereunder and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with all applicable circulars issued from time to time, by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) and the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) (collectively referred as "Circulars").

In compliance with the above Circulars, electronic copies of the Notice of the EGM will be sent to all the Members whose e-mail addresses are registered with the Company/Depository Participant(s). The Members holding shares in dematerialized mode and whose e-mail addresses and mobile numbers are not registered or updated, are requested to register/update their e-mail addresses and mobile numbers with their relevant depositories through their depository participants. The Members holding shares in physical mode, if any, are requested to convert their shares in demat mode and furnish their e-mail addresses and mobile numbers with the Company at investors@anupamrasayan.com and its Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, KFin Technologies Limited at einward.ris@kfinitech.com.

The Members will have an opportunity to cast their vote through remote e-voting system or through an electronic voting system during the EGM on the businesses set forth in the Notice of the EGM. The manner of voting for the Members holding shares in dematerialized mode, physical mode and for the Members who have not registered their e-mail addresses will be provided in the Notice of the EGM. The notice of the EGM will also be made available on the Company's website at www.anupamrasayan.com and the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For Anupam Rasayan India Limited
Sd/-
Ashish Gupta
Company Secretary and
Compliance Officer

Date: November 08, 2023
Place: Surat, Gujarat

The Sandur Manganese & Iron Ores Limited
Registered Office: 'Satyaya', Door No.266 (Old No.80), Ward No.1, Behind Taluka Office Palace Road, Sandur - 583 119, Ballari District
CIN:L85110KA1954PLC000759; Website:www.sandurgroup.com; Email:ld.secretarial@sandurgroup.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023

₹ in lakh

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone results						Consolidated results					
		Quarter ended	Preceding quarter ended	Corresponding quarter ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for half year ended	Corresponding half year ended in the previous year	Previous year ended	Quarter ended	Preceding quarter ended	Corresponding quarter ended in the previous year	Year to date figures for half year ended	Corresponding half year ended in the previous year	Previous year ended
		30 September 2023	30 June 2023	30 September 2022	30 September 2023	30 September 2022	31 March 2023	30 September 2023	30 June 2023	30 September 2022	30 September 2023	30 September 2022	31 March 2023
1	Total income from operations	20,233	38,085	49,632	58,318	1,16,029	2,18,465	20,262	38,105	49,632	58,367	1,16,029	2,18,501
2	Net profit for the period/year (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,555	5,640	2,962	9,195	7,489	35,936	3,579	5,660	2,959	9,239	7,468	35,951
3	Net profit for the period/year after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2,635	3,980	2,191	6,615	5,570	27,091	2,698	3,978	2,188	6,676	5,549	27,079
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	2,643	3,792	2,135	6,435	5,514	27,010	2,706	3,790	2,132	6,496	5,493	26,998
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	2,701	2,701	2,701	2,701	2,701	2,701	2,701	2,701	2,701	2,701	2,701	2,701
6	Other equity (including reserves)						1,90,681						1,90,669
7	Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised)												
1	Basic:	9.79	14.04	8.25	23.83	21.03	101.27	10.02	14.03	8.24	24.05	20.94	101.23
2	Diluted:	9.79	14.04	8.25	23.83	21.03	101.27	10.02	14.03	8.24	24.05	20.94	101.23

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed unaudited financial results for the quarter ended and half year ended 30 September 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Full format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website.
2. During the quarter ended 30 September 2023, the Company received Consent For Establishment (CFE) for enhancement of Iron Ore production from 1.6 MTPA to 3.81 MTPA and subsequent to the quarter, it also received approval from the Central Empowered Committee (CEC) for enhancement in Maximum Permissible Annual Production (MPAP) of Iron Ore from 1.6 MTPA to 3.81 MTPA. Thereafter, the Company has made an application to the Karnataka State Pollution Control Board (KSPCB) for grant of Consent For Operation (CFO) for the said enhancement of Iron Ore production, which is under active consideration.
3. During the quarter ended 30 September 2023, the equity shares of the Company were listed on the National Stock Exchange (NSE). The equity shares of the Company are traded on NSE from 7 September 2023 under the symbol of "SANDUMA".

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
BAHIRJI A. GHORPADE
Managing Director

Bengaluru
8 November 2023

ELIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED
Registered Office: 143, Cotton Street, Kolkata - 700 007, West Bengal, India
Corporate Office : 4771, Bharat Ram Road, 23, Daryaganj, New Delhi - 110 002, India | Tel.: 033-48046584, 011-43000400
E-mail: cs@elinindia.com | Website: www.elinindia.com | Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L29304WB1982PLC034725

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs. in Millions unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	2,176.74	2,084.83	2,406.08	4,261.57	4,874.97	8,670.64	2,733.40	2,538.33	3,103.40	5,271.73	6,044.57	10,754.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	53.39	53.77	168.43	107.16	211.16	276.84	58.67	49.32	232.03	107.99	275.76	357.03
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	53.39	53.77	168.43	107.16	211.16	276.84	58.67	49.32	232.03	107.99	275.76	357.03
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items & Share of profit/(loss) of Associates)	34.20	41.24	124.27	75.44	160.65	211.55	39.18	37.72	172.12	76.90	206.66	268.03
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	36.89	43.11	124.80	80.00	165.17	219.03	46.04	39.42	172.88	85.46	211.60	274.98
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	248.30	248.30	212.87	248.30	212.87	248.30	239.63	239.63	204.20	239.63	204.20	239.63
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	3,971.21	-	-	-	-	-	4,691.35
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (not annualized)												
(a)	Basic (in Rs.)	0.69	0.83	2.92	1.52	3.77	4.77	0.82	0.79	4.21	1.60	5.06	6.29
(b)	Diluted (in Rs.)	0.69	0.83	2.92	1.52	3.77	4.77	0.82	0.79	4.21	1.60	5.06	6.29

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and Company's website (www.elinindia.com).
2. The figures of the previous periods have been re-grouped/ re-arranged wherever considered necessary.

For ELIN ELECTRONICS LIMITED
Sd/-
Kamal Sethia
Managing Director
DIN: 00081116

Place : New Delhi
Date : November 08, 2023

TAKE SOLUTIONS LTD.
Enabling Business Efficiencies
Regd. Office: No. 27, Tank Bund Road, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034
Email: secretarial@takesolutions.com, Website: www.takesolutions.com
Phone: 044-6611 0700, CIN: L63909TN2000PLC046338

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023

(₹ In Million except per share data)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	3 months ended Sep 30, 2023	Year ended Mar 31, 2023	3 months ended Sep 30, 2022
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Revenue from operations	180.93	1,890.70	433.47
2	Exceptional Items	-	(103.90)	-
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax for continuing operation	(16.11)	(452.73)	(273.14)
4	Profit/(Loss) before tax for discontinued operation	-	(534.01)	190.13
5	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(15.49)	(1,003.54)	(81.90)
6	Equity Share Capital	146.22	146.22	146.22
7	Total comprehensive income	(16.35)	(972.18)	(2.92)
8	Earnings per share (Par value of ₹ 1/- each, not annualised)			
(a)	Basic	(0.11)	(6.86)	(0.57)
(b)	Diluted	(0.11)	(6.86)	(0.57)

Financial Results of TAKE Solutions Limited (Standalone Information)

1	Revenue from operations	-	562.25	159.32
2	Other income	1.33	90.65	7.17
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax for continuing operation	(14.43)	46.97	20.53
4	Profit/(Loss) before tax for discontinued operation	-	-	-
5	Profit/(Loss) after tax	(10.95)	42.85	16.64

1. The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023 in respect of TAKE Solutions Limited (the Company) have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on November 08, 2023. The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular dated July 05, 2016.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Statements are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.takesolutions.com

For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors
Place : Chennai
Date : Nov 08, 2023
Srinivasan H.R.
Chairman for the meeting dated Nov 08, 2023

